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Rapid Provinciale

Comasco
Como 19/11/2023

NAME

BORGO Giulio

PACE Roberto

PIRRELLO Christian

DI BARTOLOMEOQ Adrian Mikail
CLERICI Diego

BREGGIA BICCHIERE Antonio
BOZZA Francesco

BALZA Alessandro

MELIS Marco

FALCHI Claudio
LANCIANESE Giuseppe
BOSSOLA Andrea

POZZl Marco

RADICE Mattia

LIBERATI Davide

GERVASI Giuseppe

GHEZZI Carlo

LARICINI Alberto

D'ERCOLE Gianluca
UGLIOTTI Edoardo Giovanni
MONGINI Carlo
CAVALLANTI Mattia Lorenzo
DEZANI Pietro

Rtg

2387
1927
2184
1590
1589
1584
1384
1498
1708
1838
1685
1682
1570
1332
999

1366
1586
1654
1490
1245
1244
999

999
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17.0
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12.5
11.5
12.5
16.0
15.5
14.5
13.0
16.0
15.0

BH

22.0
23.5
23.5
20.5
20.0
17.0
17.0
16.0
23.5
23.0
20.5
18.0
18.0
15.5
14.0
12.0
13.0
17.5
17.0
16.0
13.5
17.5
16.5

ARO.

1796
1864
1811
1643
1731
1547
1542
1515
1555
1744
1570
1456
1615
1554
1451
1361
1280
1565
1470
1433
1289
1521
1456



